
Alcott in Action 
(updated 9/22/19) 

Below is a list of over 40 programs led by either parents or teachers at Alcott College Prep.  Volunteers are needed  
to keep these programs running smoothly.  Contact the chairperson listed below to get involved today!! 

 

Activity Name Contact Person Contact Email 
Alcott Spring Benefit/Auction Dara Gremmels, darahamilton@gmail.com 
 Lyndsay Palkon & lyndsay.palkon@gmail.com 
 Patty Kopitas pattykopitas@gmail.com 
Amazon Smiles Debbie Sharpe deborahbsharpe@yahoo.com 
Barnes and Noble Book Fair Jennifer Rule rule.jennifer@gmail.com 
Battle of the Books TBD TBD 
Bingo Night Katie Tkach & katietkach@gmail.com 
 Fazia Khan faizakhan51@gmail.com 
Boo Hoo Breakfast Heidi Tischer & heidi_j_mason@yahoo.com 
 Keli Wildermuth jkwildermuth@yahoo.com 
Boxtops for Education Bethany Biesenthal bethanybiesenthal@gmail.com 
Choir Mr. Loiselle lloiselle@cps.edu 
Coffee Talk Celeste O’Connor celesteoconnor@hotmail.com  
Daisies, Brownies & Girl Scouts  
	 8th Grade  No Troop 

 7th Grade - Cadette Scouts Kara Fingard –  karafingard@yahoo.com 
 6th Grade – Cadette Scouts Dana Burdenski – dmhuber@yahoo.com 
  Linda Nitzsche – lindanitz15@gmail.com 
  Vicky Camarena – vickycamarena@hotmail.com 
 5th Grade – Juniors Sarah Benham – benhamtwins09@yahoo.com 
  Amy Weber – aweber67@yahoo.com  
  Patty Kopitas – pattykopitas@gmail.com 
 4th Grade  No Troop 
 3rd Grade – Brownies  Hilarie Longnecker – hilamarie@gmail.com 
 2nd Grade – Brownies Robyn Spalding – robynspalding@hotmail.com 
 1st Grade – Daisies TBD 
 K – Daisies  Sara Martin – saraconte44@yahoo.com 

Dances with Parents: 
   Father/Daughter Adrienne Miller adrienne_daiuto@hotmail.com 
   Mother/Son Sarah Galer & sarah.galer@gmail.com 
 Tracey Buckley tracpratt@gmail.com	

Dine with Alcott Leah Albritton leahalbritton@gmail.com 
8th Grade Trip Fundraisers Ms. Michau ksmith76@cps.edu 
Fall Fest Heidi Tischer & heidi_j_mason@yahoo.com 
 Joyce Reitzner jreitzner12@gmail.com 
Field Day Jennie Rule & rule.jennifer@gmail.com 
 Coach Lukic nlukic@cps.edu 
Fine Arts Night Ms. Swenson ijswenson@cps.edu 
Friends of Alcott  Keli Wildermuth jkwildermuth@yahoo.com 
Gardening Keli Wildermuth jkwildermuth@yahoo.com 
Girls on the Run Ms. Pinter aepinter@cps.edu  
Gym Uniforms & Spirit Wear Amanda Weiner & aweiner510@gmail.com 
 Mary Waco marypurves@mindspring.com 
Kindergarten Aide Fundraiser Sarah Galer sarah.galer@gmail.com 
Local School Council Nate Galer alcottlsc.ngaler@gmail.com 



Lost & Found Ms. Cortes mecortes1@cps.edu  
Mentoring Program Dana Burdenski dmhuber@yahoo.com 
Parent Social Lyndsay Palkon lyndsay.palkon@gmail.com 
Pledge Drive Katie Tkach & katietkach@gmail.com 
 Rheaana Guess & townerguess@gmail.com 
 Sarah Galer sarah.galer@gmail.com 
Room Parent Program Bethany Biesenthal & bethanybiesenthal@gmail.com 
 Joyce Reitzner jreitzner12@gmail.com 
School Beautification Keli Wildermuth jkwildermuth@yahoo.com 
School Supply Kits Patty Kopitas pattykopitas@gmail.com 
Spring Musical Jennie Rule rule.jennifer@gmail.com 
 Mr. Loiselle lloiselle@cps.edu 
Sponsorship Committee Lyndsay Palkon lyndsay.palkon@gmail.com 
 Patty Kopitas pattykopitas@gmail.com 
Student Council Ms. Hurley khurley3@cps.edu 
Talent Show Keli Wildermuth & jkwildermuth@yahoo.com 
 Jennie Rule rule.jennifer@gmail.com 
Uniform Swap Dana Burdenski dmhuber@yahoo.com 
Website Administration Vince L’Erario vincent.lerario@gmail.com &  
 Adrienne Miller adrienne_daiuto@hotmail.com 
Website Calendar Patty Kopitas & pattykopitas@gmail.com 
 Ms. Bodine nkallen1@cps.edu 
Yearbook TBD TBD  
Wildcat Sports 
- Athletic Director Coach Lukic nlukic@cps.edu 

- Fall Sports  

      - Cross Country Boys & Girls 5-8th Grade  Keli Wildermuth jkwildermuth@yahoo.com 

      - Flag Football 5/6th Sean Walsh seano2626@att.net 

      - Flag Football 7/8th Drew Rosenkrantz drew.rosenkrantz@gmail.com 

      - Volleyball Girls 5/6th Grade Beth Wrona Murphy bethwrona@mac.com 

      - Volleyball Girls 7/8th Grade Ander Foor anderfoor@hotmail.com 

 Janet Foor janetfoor33@gmail.com 

- Winter Sports  

      - Basketball Girls 4th Grade TBD TBD 

      - Basketball Boys 4th Grade Scott Rosenberg srosenberg@stratsales.com 

      - Basketball Girls 5th Grade Dan Kravitz dan@chiprop.com 

      - Basketball Boys 5th Grade Ander Foor anderfoor@hotmail.com 

      - Basketball Girls 6th Grade Tony Madonia tonymadonia@atproperties.com 

      - Basketball Boys 6th Grade Jack & Keli Wildermuth jkwildermuth@yahoo.com 

      - Basketball Girls 7/8th Grade Ruchi Gupta ruchig@gmail.com 

      - Basketball Boys 7th Grade Drew Rosenkrantz drew.rosenkrantz@gmail.com 

      - Basketball Boys 8th Grade Jovon Milam jovon06@hotmail.com 

- Spring Sports  

      - Soccer Girls 5/6th Grade TBD TBD 

      - Soccer Girls 7/8th Grade TBD TBD 

      - Flag Football 3/4th TBD TBD 

      - Track & Field (Boys & Girls 5-8th) TBD TBD 


